South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:53:54 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3107 (Rat #0260, Act #0251 of 1981) General Bill, By E.C. Stoddard and V.L. Crocker

A Bill to provide for the levy of sufficient millage, not to exceed one mill, by the Laurens County Auditor to provide for a
twenty percent supplement for the County Lunchroom Supervisor and Attendance Teacher and establish a special fund to be
invested with the interest thereon to be used jointly with the tax levy for payment of the salary supplements and other
expenses.-at

07/09/81
07/10/81
07/16/81
07/16/81
07/17/81
07/17/81
07/23/81
07/24/81
07/24/81
08/18/81
08/18/81
08/18/81
08/24/81
08/25/81
08/27/81
08/27/81
08/27/81
09/11/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3714
Referred to delegation from Laurens HJ-3791

Recalled from delegation Laurens HJ-3953

Read second time HJ-3953

Amended HJ-3986

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3986

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-2
Amended SJ-103

Read second time SJ-104

Amended SJ-59

Read third time SJ-59

Returned SJ-59

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4642
Ratified R 260 HJ-4661

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/27/81

Act No. 251

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



