

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3107 (Rat #0260, Act #0251 of 1981) General Bill, By E.C. Stoddard and V.L. Crocker

A Bill to provide for the levy of sufficient millage, not to exceed one mill, by the Laurens County Auditor to provide for a twenty percent supplement for the County Lunchroom Supervisor and Attendance Teacher and establish a special fund to be invested with the interest thereon to be used jointly with the tax levy for payment of the salary supplements and other expenses.-at

07/09/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3714
07/10/81	House	Referred to delegation from Laurens HJ-3791
07/16/81	House	Recalled from delegation Laurens HJ-3953
07/16/81	House	Read second time HJ-3953
07/17/81	House	Amended HJ-3986
07/17/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3986
07/23/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-2
07/24/81	Senate	Amended SJ-103
07/24/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-104
08/18/81	Senate	Amended SJ-59
08/18/81	Senate	Read third time SJ-59
08/18/81	Senate	Returned SJ-59
08/24/81	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4642
08/25/81	House	Ratified R 260 HJ-4661
08/27/81		Signed By Governor
08/27/81		Effective date 08/27/81
08/27/81		Act No. 251
09/11/81		Copies available